
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

DRAWING NUMBER VENT-AXIA

mm

PART NAME

MATERIAL

PROJ A-A

UNITS SIZE

DRAWN BY

VGMCBK 69 Geïso. muurcollector boven 3xØ69 200x100 V0

DATE

20-2-2020

A3

8000001146 VGMCBK 69 Geïso. 

muurcollector boven 3xØ69 200x100 

V0

Mixed

SCALE

1 : 3

COLOUR

REVISION HISTORY

REV DATE DESCRIPTION BY

    

RAL 9010

Connection for wall grill 200x100
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RAL 7035

Insulation RAL 9003


